

April 18, 2023

The Manager-Listing National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE: WIPRO)

The Manager-Listing **BSE** Limited (BSE: 507685)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the period ended March 31, 2023

Please find enclosed herewith the Compliance Certificate under Regulation 7(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 for the period ended March 31, 2023.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

For Wipro Limited

M Sanaulla Khan **Company Secretary**

Registered Office:

Wipro Limited Sarjapur Road Bengaluru 560 035 W : wipro.com India

T :+91 (80) 2844 0011 Doddakannelli F :+91 (80) 2844 0054 E : info@wipro.com C :L32102KA1945PLC020800





COMPLIANCE CERTIFICATE FOR THE YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2023

Pursuant to Regulation 7(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

This is to certify that in compliance with Regulation 7(1) and 7(2) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 all activities in relation to both physical and electronic share transfer facility for Wipro Limited are maintained by Kfin Technologies Limited, Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (Registered with SEBI vide SEBI Registration Number INR000000221).

For Wipro Limited

For Kfin Technologies Limited (SEBI Registration No. INR000000221)



Rajitha Cholleti Deputy Vice President Date: April 12, 2023 Place: Hyderabad

M Sanaulla Khan Company Secretary Date: April 18, 2023 Place: Bengaluru

> KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda,

> > Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649